PRE-DRILLED MOUNTING HOLES
FOR SWITCHES AND SENSORS
Hydraulic Block
Cylinders
100% Quality Inspected
ensuring dependable product
right out of the box!
Z

FRONT
EDGE TO C/L *
INCLUDED
SEAL KIT
REPL
VITON
SEAL KITS
350224 BZ 500.16/10.70.201.020 KBC30 500 16 10 70 201 20 30
013286 013287
350225 BZ 500.16/10.70.201.040 KBC30 500 16 10 70 201 40 30
085391 BZ 500.16/10.33.201.020 NS30 500 16 10 33† 201 20 30
345677 BZ 500.16/10.33.201.040 NS30 500 16 10 33† 201 40 30
350230 BZ 500.25/16.78.201.020 PP.KBC33 500 25 16 78 201 20 30
013322
013323
350231 BZ 500.25/16.78.201.040 PP.KBC33 500 25 16 78 201 40 33
350232 BZ 500.25/16.78.201.080 PP.KBC33 500 25 16 78 201 80 33
350233 BZ 500.25/16.78.201.100 PP.KBC33 500 25 16 78 201 100 33
350234 BZ 320.25/16.78.201.120 PP.KBC33 320 25 16 78 201 120 33 062268
350235 BZ 500.25/16.33.201.020 PP.NS33 500 25 16 33† 201 20 33
013323350236 BZ 500.25/16.33.201.040 PP.NS33 500 25 16 33† 201 40 33
350237 BZ 500.25/16.33.201.060 PP.NS33 500 25 16 33† 201 60 33
350243 BZ 500.32/20.78.201.020 PP.KBC38 500 32 20 78 201 20 38
013411
013412
350244 BZ 500.32/20.78.201.040 PP.KBC38 500 32 20 78 201 40 38
350245 BZ 500.32/20.78.201.060 PP.KBC38 500 32 20 78 201 60 38
350246 BZ 500.32/20.78.201.080 PP.KBC38 500 32 20 78 201 80 38
350247 BZ 500.32/20.78.201.100 PP.KBC38 500 32 20 78 201 100 38
350248 BZ 320.32/20.78.201.120 PP.KBC38 320 32 20 78 201 120 38
068144
350250 BZ 320.32/20.78.201.140 PP.KBC38 320 32 20 78 201 140 38
350251 BZ 500.32/20.33.201.020 PP.NS38 500 32 20 33† 201 20 38
013412
350252 BZ 500.32/20.33.201.040 PP.NS38 500 32 20 33† 201 40 38
350253 BZ 500.32/20.33.201.060 PP.NS38 500 32 20 33† 201 60 38
350254 BZ 500.32/20.33.201.080 PP.NS38 500 32 20 33† 201 80 38
350255 BZ 500.32/20.33.201.100 PP.NS38 500 32 20 33† 201 100 38
350256 BZ 500.40/25.78.201.020 PP.KBC40 500 40 25 78 201 20 40
013543
026816
350258 BZ 500.40/25.78.201.040 PP.KBC40 500 40 25 78 201 40 40
350259 BZ 500.40/25.78.201.060 PP.KBC40 500 40 25 78 201 60 40
350260 BZ 500.40/25.78.201.080 PP.KBC40 500 40 25 78 201 80 40
350261 BZ 500.40/25.78.201.100 PP.KBC40 500 40 25 78 201 100 40
350262 BZ 320.40/25.78.201.120 PP.KBC40 320 40 25 78 201 120 40
063236350263 BZ 320.40/25.78.201.140 PP.KBC40 320 40 25 78 201 140 40
350264 BZ 320.40/25.78.201.160 PP.KBC40 320 40 25 78 201 160 40
350265 BZ 500.40/25.33.201.020 PP.NS40 500 40 25 33† 201 20 40
026816
350266 BZ 500.40/25.33.201.040 PP.NS40 500 40 25 33† 201 40 40
350267 BZ 500.40/25.33.201.060 PP.NS40 500 40 25 33† 201 60 40
350268 BZ 500.40/25.33.201.080 PP.NS40 500 40 25 33† 201 80 40

MOUNTING
STYLE
CUSHION
TYPE
STROKE
LENGTH
KEYWAY
LOCATION (NB)
FRONT
EDGE TO C/L*
INCLUDED
SEAL KIT
REPL
VITON
SEAL KITS
350271 BZ 500.50/32.78.201.020 PP.KBC44 500 50 32 78 201 20 44
013676
013677
350272 BZ 500.50/32.78.201.040 PP.KBC44 500 50 32 78 201 40 44
350273 BZ 500.50/32.78.201.060 PP.KBC44 500 50 32 78 201 60 44
350274 BZ 500.50/32.78.201.080 PP.KBC44 500 50 32 78 201 80 44
350275 BZ 500.50/32.78.201.100 PP.KBC44 500 50 32 78 201 100 44
350276 BZ 320.50/32.78.201.120 PP.KBC44 320 50 32 78 201 120 44
054920
350277 BZ 320.50/32.78.201.140 PP.KBC44 320 50 32 78 201 140 44
350278 BZ 320.50/32.78.201.160 PP.KBC44 320 50 32 78 201 160 44
350279 BZ 320.50/32.78.201.180 PP.KBC44 320 50 32 78 201 180 44
350280 BZ 320.50/32.78.201.200 PP.KBC44 320 50 32 78 201 200 44
350281 BZ 500.50/32.33.201.020 PP.NS44 500 50 32 33† 201 20 44
013677
350282 BZ 500.50/32.33.201.040 PP.NS44 500 50 32 33† 201 40 44
350283 BZ 500.50/32.33.201.060 PP.NS44 500 50 32 33† 201 60 44
350284 BZ 500.50/32.33.201.080 PP.NS44 500 50 32 33† 201 80 44
350285 BZ 500.50/32.33.201.100 PP.NS44 500 50 32 33† 201 100 44
350287 BZ 500.63/40.78.201.020 PP.KBC50 500 63 40 78 201 20 50
031832
013833
350288 BZ 500.63/40.78.201.040 PP.KBC50 500 63 40 78 201 40 50
350289 BZ 500.63/40.78.201.060 PP.KBC50 500 63 40 78 201 60 50
350290 BZ 500.63/40.78.201.080 PP.KBC50 500 63 40 78 201 80 50
350291 BZ 500.63/40.78.201.100 PP.KBC50 500 63 40 78 201 100 50
350292 BZ 320.63/40.78.201.120 PP.KBC50 320 63 40 78 201 120 50
350293 BZ 320.63/40.78.201.140 PP.KBC50 320 63 40 78 201 140 50
070150
350294 BZ 320.63/40.78.201.160 PP.KBC50 320 63 40 78 201 160 50
350295 BZ 320.63/40.78.201.180 PP.KBC50 320 63 40 78 201 180 50
350296 BZ 320.63/40.78.201.200 PP.KBC50 320 63 40 78 201 200 50
350297 BZ 500.63/40.33.201.020 PP.NS50 500 63 40 33† 201 20 50
013833
350298 BZ 500.63/40.33.201.040 PP.NS50 500 63 40 33† 201 40 50
350299 BZ 500.63/40.33.201.060 PP.NS50 500 63 40 33† 201 60 50
350300 BZ 500.63/40.33.201.080 PP.NS50 500 63 40 33† 201 80 50